Marine and Boat Equipment Auction
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Lot
3000

3000A
30008
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009

3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016

3017

3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023

3024
3025

Title

Y amaha Gunwale, Plastic Covers, Y amaha
Stabilizer, Y amaha Black Tube

2 Axle Boat Trailer

Tracker Marine Part Barge Boat Trailer
Full Crate of Misc Kohler Parts

Misc Y amaha Parts

Y amaha Jetski Wrist Clips, ETC

Boat Vaves and Anchor Mount
Variety of Marine Items

Armature

Variety of Marine Items

Variety of Marine Supplies

Mathers MicroCommander Engine Control
Actuator

Steering Box

Rev H Throttle

Micro Commander
Huge Variety of Items
Pal RV Diagnostic Unit
OMC Rebuild

Generator Fans, Water Pump, Water Pump
Replacement Kit, ETC..

Kohler Parts, Onan Parts, Jabsco Parts,
Tekonsha Parts and More

Double Sided Sterling Stainless Stedl Sink
Box of Mis. Manuels

Gas Tank

Secondary Burnber, 2 Way Refrigerators
3 Boxes of Misc Plastic Parts

Qil Filters, Fuel Filters, Fuel Pump Repair Kit,
ETC..

Huge Lot of Misc. Items.

PropaneThermostates, Barge Motor, Battery
Insol ater

V4
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Lot

3026
3027
3028

3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034

3035
3036
3037
3038

3039
3042
3043

3045
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061

Title

4 Jabsco Accumulators
Detroit Diesel Water Pump

Quick Silver Commander, 7 Tubes Of Maxi
Lube And One Tube Of Aqua Shield

Big Lot Of Misc Boat Parts

Big Lot Of Misc Boat Equipment

Lot Of Misc Boat Items

Lot Of Misc Motor Parts, Gauges And More!
Two Mather's Micro Commanders

Air Conditioner, Data Capture and Comfort
Control Pal 2001 Modules

2 Mayfair Marine Flange Mount Blowers
Lot Of Misc Boat And Motor Parts
Ten Delco Remy Coils

4 Boxes Of Piranha Propellers And
Replacement Parts

2 Surface Mount Bases
One 3 Phase Cord And 1 Misc Cord

10 Yamaha Right Side Mirrors And One Left
Side Mirror

Jug Of Toilet Concentrate

Dometic Sealand Toilet

Big Lot Of Misc Items

4 Fire Extinguishers And A Box Of Brackets
Big Lot Of Misc Motor Parts

2 Metal Sinks And One Porcelain Sink
Two Misc Boat Motor Parts

Box Of Misc Meta Parts

Big Lot Of Misc Parts Still In Packaging
Safety Equipment

8 Fairbanks Morse Magnetos

Big Lot Of Misc Carburetors

3 Yamaha Air Filters And 8 Y amaha Rivets



Lot
3062

3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071

3072
3073
3074
3075
3077
3078
3079
3080
3082
3083
3084
3085
3086
3087
3088

3089
3090

3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104

Title

One Mercruiser Bravo Two Cover Assembly
And One Misc Cover

2 Quicksilver Starters

Misc Motor Parts

Trashcan, Brushes, Shovel And Brush Heads
Huge Lot Of Misc Gaskets

8 Starters And 5 Misc Motor Parts

Big Lot Of Misc Wire, Hoses, Floats And More!
Misc Motor Parts

Big Container Of 3/8" Chain

Stack Of Parts And Tool Organizer And
Definer

Big Lot Of Misc Motor Parts

8 Mallory Distributors And 4 Misc Distributors
Mercury Alternator

Starter

Mercury Starter

Misc Carburetor

Misc Starter

Misc Starter

Rebuilt Starter

Air Operated Valve Spring Compressor
New Alternator

Steering Components

OMC Ignition Tester

Nice Lot Of Misc Items

Huge Lot Of Misc Cleaning Supplies And
Fluids For Motors And Paints

2 Sided Metal Sink

Battery Switches, Solenoid, Lubripoints And D
Door Power Vent

OMC Diagnostic Software Kit
ITT Jabsco Starter

Misc Motor Parts And Cover-Rocker
Rebuilt Alternator

Rebuilt Alternator

Rebuilt Alternator

Rebuilt Alternator

Starter

Rebuilt Starter

Rebuilt Starter

Rebuilt Starter

Rebuilt Starter

Rebuilt Starter
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Lot

3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3116
3118
3120
3121

3122
3123
3124

3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134

3135
3136
3137
3138

3139

3140
3141
3142
3143
3144
3145
3146
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Title

Crate Of Misc Starters

Crate Of Misc Starters

Mallory Distributor

Misc Radiator With Shroud

Crate Of Misc Alternators

Lot Of Misc Motor Parts

Misc Motor Parts And Boat Equipment
Misc Boat Motor Parts And Equipment
Misc Metal Tools

Rhombus Control Box And 3 Floats
SEBS Roof Patch

Shower/Tub

Lot Of Misc Screens

Heater And AC Covers And Hoses With
Hardware

Electric Marine Toilet
Misc Lot Of Boat Equipment And Motor Parts

Two Buckets Of Misc Bolts And One Bucket
With Brackets And Chains

Misc Tools, Motor Parts And Hardware

Huge Lot Of Misc Tools, Motor And Boat Parts
Mercury Drive Hub

.S. Divers Co. Air Tank

Air Box And 5 Hose Parts

2 BBL Carburetor 3.0

5 Rebuilt 3.0 HMC Water Pumps

3 Rebuilt 5.0/5.7 HMC Water Pumps

Rebuilt 3.0 Water Pump

Volvo Exhaust Valve Modification Kit And A
Box Of Piston Rings

12 Volt Power Door Vent
Maytag Thermostat With Flange
3 Misc Boat Motor Parts

3 Sprockets, 1 Misc Motor Part And One Hub
Or Cover

7 Boat Bumpers And 4 Hanging Style Boat
Bumpers

5 Stevens Pumping Gauges And One Psi Gauge
Big Misc Lot Of Tools And Parts

Teleflex 20" Steering Cable

Teleflex 13" Mercury Steering Cable
Quicksilver Steering Cable

Quicksilver Rotary Steering Cable

Universal Quicksilver Qc Rotary Steering Cable



Lot
3147

3148
3149
3150
3151
3152

3153
3154

3155
3156
3157
3158
3159
3160
3162

3163
3164
3165
3166
3167
3168
3169
3170
3171
3172
3173
3174
3175
3176
3177

3178
3179
3180
3181

3182
3183
3184
3185

Title

Universal Quicksilver QC Rotary Steering
Cable

Teleflex Morse Steering Cable

26" Quick Connect Steering Cable
Double Sided Meta Sink

Scale

Misc Lot Of Stove And Water Heater Supplies
And More!

Misc Motor Part

Big Lot Of Misc Engine Control And Steering
Cables

2 Misc Steering Cables

11" Quick Connect Steering Cables

Big Lot Of Misc Burners And Stove Parts
Big Misc Lot Of Plumbing Equipment
Huge Lot Of Misc Items

Big Lot Of Misc Lighting Equipment

Big Lot Of Misc Bathroom And Plumbing
Equipment

3 Air Box Kits

Olympian 8100 ET Safety Heater
Olympian Wave 6 Safety Heater
Very Nice Lot Of Misc Items

New Misc Part

Big Lot Of Misc Items

Big Lot Of Misc Items

Misc Steering Cable

13" Steering Cable

Leisurecraft Inc Gas Tank

SP Sterling Plumbing Group Inc. Sink
Roper Microwave Hood Combination
New Round Sink

21 SM Refer's Racks

1 Box Of Thick Cord Or Cable And 1 Tank
Installation Kit

Burner Tubes

7 Toilet Paper Dispensers

Mercury Complete Gear Housing

Quicksilver Drive Shaft HSG Assembly Lower
Unit

Cobra OMC Lower Unit Housing

Grease Can And Pump With Fitting

Rebuilt GM Motor

Rebuilt GM Motor
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Lot

3186
3187
3188
3189
3190
3191
3192
3193
3194
3195
3196
3197
3198
3199
3200
3201
3202
3203
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3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218

02/23/2026 09:15:27

Title

GM Motor

3.0Liter GM Maotor
GasHousing 70 To 90 HP
Pallet Of Misc Motor Parts
Out House

Big OMC Motor With Parts And Hardware
OMC Electric Shaft Outdrive
Misc Outdrive

3.0 Liter OMC Outdrive

3.0 Liter Outdrive

Misc Outdrive

Big Lot Of Misc Motor Parts
GM Motor

Mercruiser 120HP Moator

3.0 Liter Cobrt Motor

Mercury 120 Hp Motor

OMC 120 Hp Motor

3.0 Liter OMC Cobra Mator
Volvo Penta Outdrive Motor
Cobra OMC Outdrive

5 Shelf Rack

One 4 Drawer And One 2 Drawer File Cabinet
Bob Kerr Marine Tool

Misc Lot Of OMC Motor Parts
Fuel Tank

2 Thetford Toilets

Boat Chair

Mixed Lot Of Boat Parts!
Mixed Lot Of Boat Parts

2 Metal Boat Railings

3 Double Sided Sinks!

Nice Mixed Lot Of Boating Equipment
Huge Lot Of Misc Boat Covers
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday February 26, 2013
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4:00 PM(PT) on Friday March 1st, 2013.

Removal Assistance: Northstateauctions will assist wih loading itemsin this auction. & nbsp;Buyers are
solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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