

Marine and Boat Equipment Auction

Auction Opens: 02/19/2013 6:00am PST

Auction Closes: 02/21/2013 4:00pm PST

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3000	Yamaha Gunwale, Plastic Covers, Yamaha Stabilizer, Yamaha Black Tube	3026	4 Jabsco Accumulators
3000A	2 Axle Boat Trailer	3027	Detroit Diesel Water Pump
3000B	Tracker Marine Part Barge Boat Trailer	3028	Quick Silver Commander, 7 Tubes Of Maxi Lube And One Tube Of Aqua Shield
3001	Full Crate of Misc Kohler Parts	3029	Big Lot Of Misc Boat Parts
3002	Misc Yamaha Parts	3030	Big Lot Of Misc Boat Equipment
3003	Yamaha Jetski Wrist Clips, ETC	3031	Lot Of Misc Boat Items
3004	Boat Valves and Anchor Mount	3032	Lot Of Misc Motor Parts, Gauges And More!
3005	Variety of Marine Items	3033	Two Mather's Micro Commanders
3006	Armature	3034	Air Conditioner, Data Capture and Comfort Control Pal 2001 Modules
3007	Variety of Marine Items	3035	2 Mayfair Marine Flange Mount Blowers
3008	Variety of Marine Supplies	3036	Lot Of Misc Boat And Motor Parts
3009	Mathers MicroCommander Engine Control Actuator	3037	Ten Delco Remy Coils
3010	Steering Box	3038	4 Boxes Of Piranha Propellers And Replacement Parts
3011	Rev H Throttle	3039	2 Surface Mount Bases
3012	Micro Commander	3042	One 3 Phase Cord And 1 Misc Cord
3013	Huge Variety of Items	3043	10 Yamaha Right Side Mirrors And One Left Side Mirror
3014	Pal RV Diagnostic Unit	3045	Jug Of Toilet Concentrate
3015	OMC Rebuild	3050	Dometic Sealand Toilet
3016	Generator Fans, Water Pump, Water Pump Replacement Kit, ETC..	3051	Big Lot Of Misc Items
3017	Kohler Parts, Onan Parts, Jabsco Parts, Tekonsha Parts and More	3052	4 Fire Extinguishers And A Box Of Brackets
3018	Double Sided Sterling Stainless Steel Sink	3053	Big Lot Of Misc Motor Parts
3019	Box of Mis. Manuals	3054	2 Metal Sinks And One Porcelain Sink
3020	Gas Tank	3055	Two Misc Boat Motor Parts
3021	Secondary Burnber, 2 Way Refrigerators	3056	Box Of Misc Metal Parts
3022	3 Boxes of Misc Plastic Parts	3057	Big Lot Of Misc Parts Still In Packaging
3023	Oil Filters, Fuel Filters, Fuel Pump Repair Kit, ETC..	3058	Safety Equipment
3024	Huge Lot of Misc. Items.	3059	8 Fairbanks Morse Magnetos
3025	PropaneThermostates, Barge Motor, Battery Insolater	3060	Big Lot Of Misc Carburetors
		3061	3 Yamaha Air Filters And 8 Yamaha Rivets

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3062	One Mercruiser Bravo Two Cover Assembly And One Misc Cover	3105	Crate Of Misc Starters
3063	2 Quicksilver Starters	3106	Crate Of Misc Starters
3064	Misc Motor Parts	3107	Mallory Distributor
3065	Trashcan, Brushes, Shovel And Brush Heads	3108	Misc Radiator With Shroud
3066	Huge Lot Of Misc Gaskets	3109	Crate Of Misc Alternators
3067	8 Starters And 5 Misc Motor Parts	3110	Lot Of Misc Motor Parts
3068	Big Lot Of Misc Wire, Hoses, Floats And More!	3111	Misc Motor Parts And Boat Equipment
3069	Misc Motor Parts	3112	Misc Boat Motor Parts And Equipment
3070	Big Container Of 3/8" Chain	3113	Misc Metal Tools
3071	Stack Of Parts And Tool Organizer And Definer	3114	Rhombus Control Box And 3 Floats
3072	Big Lot Of Misc Motor Parts	3116	SEBS Roof Patch
3073	8 Mallory Distributors And 4 Misc Distributors	3118	Shower/Tub
3074	Mercury Alternator	3120	Lot Of Misc Screens
3075	Starter	3121	Heater And AC Covers And Hoses With Hardware
3077	Mercury Starter	3122	Electric Marine Toilet
3078	Misc Carburetor	3123	Misc Lot Of Boat Equipment And Motor Parts
3079	Misc Starter	3124	Two Buckets Of Misc Bolts And One Bucket With Brackets And Chains
3080	Misc Starter	3125	Misc Tools, Motor Parts And Hardware
3082	Rebuilt Starter	3126	Huge Lot Of Misc Tools, Motor And Boat Parts
3083	Air Operated Valve Spring Compressor	3127	Mercury Drive Hub
3084	New Alternator	3128	.S. Divers Co. Air Tank
3085	Steering Components	3129	Air Box And 5 Hose Parts
3086	OMC Ignition Tester	3130	2 BBL Carburetor 3.0
3087	Nice Lot Of Misc Items	3131	5 Rebuilt 3.0 HMC Water Pumps
3088	Huge Lot Of Misc Cleaning Supplies And Fluids For Motors And Paints	3132	3 Rebuilt 5.0/5.7 HMC Water Pumps
3089	2 Sided Metal Sink	3133	Rebuilt 3.0 Water Pump
3090	Battery Switches, Solenoid, Lubripoints And D Door Power Vent	3134	Volvo Exhaust Valve Modification Kit And A Box Of Piston Rings
3091	OMC Diagnostic Software Kit	3135	12 Volt Power Door Vent
3092	ITT Jabsco Starter	3136	Maytag Thermostat With Flange
3093	Misc Motor Parts And Cover-Rocker	3137	3 Misc Boat Motor Parts
3094	Rebuilt Alternator	3138	3 Sprockets, 1 Misc Motor Part And One Hub Or Cover
3095	Rebuilt Alternator	3139	7 Boat Bumpers And 4 Hanging Style Boat Bumpers
3097	Rebuilt Alternator	3140	5 Stevens Pumping Gauges And One Psi Gauge
3098	Rebuilt Alternator	3141	Big Misc Lot Of Tools And Parts
3099	Starter	3142	Teleflex 20' Steering Cable
3100	Rebuilt Starter	3143	Teleflex 13" Mercury Steering Cable
3101	Rebuilt Starter	3144	Quicksilver Steering Cable
3102	Rebuilt Starter	3145	Quicksilver Rotary Steering Cable
3103	Rebuilt Starter	3146	Universal Quicksilver Qc Rotary Steering Cable
3104	Rebuilt Starter		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3147	Universal Quicksilver QC Rotary Steering Cable	3186	GM Motor
3148	Teleflex Morse Steering Cable	3187	3.0 Liter GM Motor
3149	26" Quick Connect Steering Cable	3188	Gas Housing 70 To 90 HP
3150	Double Sided Metal Sink	3189	Pallet Of Misc Motor Parts
3151	Scale	3190	Out House
3152	Misc Lot Of Stove And Water Heater Supplies And More!	3191	Big OMC Motor With Parts And Hardware
3153	Misc Motor Part	3192	OMC Electric Shaft Outdrive
3154	Big Lot Of Misc Engine Control And Steering Cables	3193	Misc Outdrive
3155	2 Misc Steering Cables	3194	3.0 Liter OMC Outdrive
3156	11" Quick Connect Steering Cables	3195	3.0 Liter Outdrive
3157	Big Lot Of Misc Burners And Stove Parts	3196	Misc Outdrive
3158	Big Misc Lot Of Plumbing Equipment	3197	Big Lot Of Misc Motor Parts
3159	Huge Lot Of Misc Items	3198	GM Motor
3160	Big Lot Of Misc Lighting Equipment	3199	Mercruiser 120HP Motor
3162	Big Lot Of Misc Bathroom And Plumbing Equipment	3200	3.0 Liter Cobrt Motor
3163	3 Air Box Kits	3201	Mercury 120 Hp Motor
3164	Olympian 8100 ET Safety Heater	3202	OMC 120 Hp Motor
3165	Olympian Wave 6 Safety Heater	3203	3.0 Liter OMC Cobra Motor
3166	Very Nice Lot Of Misc Items	3204	Volvo Penta Outdrive Motor
3167	New Misc Part	3205	Cobra OMC Outdrive
3168	Big Lot Of Misc Items	3206	5 Shelf Rack
3169	Big Lot Of Misc Items	3207	One 4 Drawer And One 2 Drawer File Cabinet
3170	Misc Steering Cable	3208	Bob Kerr Marine Tool
3171	13' Steering Cable	3209	Misc Lot Of OMC Motor Parts
3172	Leisurecraft Inc Gas Tank	3210	Fuel Tank
3173	SP Sterling Plumbing Group Inc. Sink	3211	2 Thetford Toilets
3174	Roper Microwave Hood Combination	3212	Boat Chair
3175	New Round Sink	3213	Mixed Lot Of Boat Parts!
3176	21 SM Refer's Racks	3214	Mixed Lot Of Boat Parts
3177	1 Box Of Thick Cord Or Cable And 1 Tank Installation Kit	3215	2 Metal Boat Railings
3178	Burner Tubes	3216	3 Double Sided Sinks!
3179	7 Toilet Paper Dispensers	3217	Nice Mixed Lot Of Boating Equipment
3180	Mercury Complete Gear Housing	3218	Huge Lot Of Misc Boat Covers
3181	Quicksilver Drive Shaft HSG Assembly Lower Unit		
3182	Cobra OMC Lower Unit Housing		
3183	Grease Can And Pump With Fitting		
3184	Rebuilt GM Motor		
3185	Rebuilt GM Motor		

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday February 26, 2013

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4:00 PM(PT) on Friday March 1st, 2013.

Removal Assistance: Northstateauctions will assist wih loading items in this auction. Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.northstateauctions.com